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Teams Not In A Division

TEAM

The Chosen One
The Skinny Powers
Green Sky Andys
Coach O

California Dreaming
Field of Greens

Big Daddy Glenns
Chargers # 1

Jerky Gas Gils
Geek Squad

Total Points
TEAM

The Chosen One
The Skinny Powers
Green Sky Andys
California Dreaming
Geek Squad

Coach O

Jerky Gas Gils
Chargers # 1

Field of Greens

Big Daddy Glenns

\W
13
11
10
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PTS

1311
1281
1179
1120
1004
963
928
910
907
899

PCT
0.765
0.647
0.588
0.588
0.471
0.471
0.471
0.412
0.353
0.235

PF
1302
1275
1164
946
1108
883
875
910
919
983

PA
996
1030
1047
924
1172
1025
970
1045
975
1181

DIVISION
13-4-0
11-6-0
10-7-0
10
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STREAK
Lost1
Won 2
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 6
Lost 3
Won 2
Lost 1
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