

rasta poets

Teams Not In A Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK	
The Chosen One	13	4	0	0.765	1302	996	13 - 4 - 0	Lost 1	
The Skinny Powers	11	6	0	0.647	1275	1030	11 - 6 - 0	Won 2	
Green Sky Andys	10	7	0	0.588	1164	1047	10 - 7 - 0	Won 1	
Coach O	10	7	0	0.588	946	924	10 - 7 - 0	Won 1	
California Dreaming	8	9	0	0.471	1108	1172	8 - 9 - 0	Lost 1	
Field of Greens	8	9	0	0.471	883	1025	8 - 9 - 0	Won 1	
Big Daddy Glenns	8	9	0	0.471	875	970	8 - 9 - 0	Lost 6	
Chargers # 1	7	10	0	0.412	910	1045	7 - 10 - 0	Lost 3	
Jerky Gas Gils	6	11	0	0.353	919	975	6 - 11 - 0	Won 2	
Geek Squad	4	13	0	0.235	983	1181	4 - 13 - 0	Lost 1	

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
The Chosen One	1311
The Skinny Powers	1281
Green Sky Andys	1179
California Dreaming	1120
Geek Squad	1004
Coach O	963
Jerky Gas Gils	928
Chargers # 1	910
Field of Greens	907
Big Daddy Glenns	899